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Division 3 Oceanic League of Legends Intervarsity · Intervarsity Division 3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Online Competition

Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 12 Mar 2024 6:00PM Macquarie University 2 James Cook University

B Tue 12 Mar 2024 7:00PM University Of Sydney 1 Queensland University of Technology League of
Legends Club

B Tue 12 Mar 2024 8:00PM Australian National University 2 University of Newcastle 2
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Online Competition

Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 19 Mar 2024 6:00PM University of Adelaide Australian National University 1

B Tue 19 Mar 2024 7:00PM Queensland University of Technology League of
Legends Club Australian National University 2

B Tue 19 Mar 2024 8:00PM University Of Sydney 1 University of Newcastle 2

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

Online Competition

Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 26 Mar 2024 6:00PM James Cook University Australian National University 1

A Tue 26 Mar 2024 7:00PM Macquarie University 2 University of Adelaide

B Tue 26 Mar 2024 8:00PM Australian National University 2 University Of Sydney 1
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 31 Mar 2024

Online Competition

Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 02 Apr 2024 6:00PM Australian National University 1 Macquarie University 2

A Tue 02 Apr 2024 7:00PM University of Adelaide James Cook University

B Tue 02 Apr 2024 8:00PM University of Newcastle 2 Queensland University of Technology League of
Legends Club
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Repechage · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Online Competition

Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tiebreaker Round Pool A

B Tue 16 Apr 2024 6:00PM Macquarie University 2 James Cook University

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Online Competition

Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Recap OLI and ODT weeks 1-4 at twitch.tv/videos/2122940728
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A Tue 23 Apr 2024 6:30PM James Cook University Queensland University of Technology League of
Legends Club

A Tue 23 Apr 2024 6:30PM Australian National University 2 Macquarie University 2

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024
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Online Competition

Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 30 Apr 2024 6:30PM Queensland University of Technology League of
Legends Club Australian National University 2

A Tue 30 Apr 2024 6:30PM James Cook University Macquarie University 2
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